20
Enquiries: info@liftonmagnets.com www.liftonmagnets.com
NeoLifter ‘P’, ‘PR’, ‘PF’ Series PM
MANUAL PERMANENT MAGNET LIFTER RANGE
The manual permanent magnet Neolifter series is suitable for general purpose
loads of both flat and round material. There are 3 models in the series and each
are particularly adapted for different load characteristics.
FEATURES

• Ideal for general purpose lifting of both flat & round material.
Tip : Select the ‘P’ model if the
material you handle is both flat
& round in even proportions. Flat
material must be at least of 10mm
thicknesss.
Model No.
(P Series)
Rated Self
Weight
Tested Flat
Load Dimensions (mm)
Job Size Range (mm)
Flat Dia Flat Dia Thk
(Kg) (Kg) (Kg) (Kg) L W H R L W Ø (Min)
NML-P-100 100 50 3 >300 92 64 67 123 1200 800 40 - 100 10
NML-P-300 300 150 7.5 >900 162 92 91 155 2000 1200 40 - 160 15
NML-P-600 600 300 23 >1800 233 122 118 196 2500 1500 40 - 200 20
NML-P-1000 1000 500 56 >3000 268 179 164 255 3000 2000 60 - 350 25
NML-P-2000 2000 1000 125 >6000 378 234 212 426 3500 2000 80 - 400 30
NML-P-3000 3000 1500 220 >9000 497 310 252 505 4000 2500 80 - 400 50
NML-P-6000 6000 NA 420 >18000 621 422 355 548 6000 2500 NA 70
L
IF
T
IN
G
Product Code : NML-P All dimensions are in mm
Model No.
(PR Series)
Rated Self
Weight
Tested Flat
Load Dimensions (mm)
Job Size Range (mm)
Flat Dia Flat Dia Thk
(Kg) (Kg) (Kg) (Kg) L W H R L W Ø (Min)
NML-PR-100 100 70 3 >300 125 85 127 145 1200 800 40 - 100 10
NML-PR-300 300 210 12.5 >900 200 123 179 195 2000 1200 40 - 160 15
NML-PR-600 600 420 32.5 >1800 278 194 246 220 2500 1500 40 - 200 20
NML-PR-1000 1000 700 80 >3000 330 279 333 315 3000 2000 60 - 350 25
NML-PR-2000 2000 1400 200 >6000 450 371 444 460 3500 2000 80 - 400 30
NML-PR-3000 3000 2100 350 >9000 525 444 531 735 4000 2500 80 - 400 50
Product Code : NML-PR All dimensions are in mm
22
Enquiries: info@liftonmagnets.com www.liftonmagnets.com
NeoLifter ‘PF’ Series PM

Tip : If you are handling mostly thin & flat material,
select the ‘PF’ model with its flat bottom, double
circuit face with better capacity for handling thinner
plates.
Thin sheet handling is better with the
PF model
Model No.
(PF Series)
Rated Self
Weight
Tested Flat
Load Dimensions (mm)
Job Size Range (mm)
Flat Dia Flat Dia Thk
(Kg) (Kg) (Kg) (Kg) L W H R L W Ø (Min)
NML-PF-300 300 100 9.5 >900 163 133 60 180 1200 800 40 - 100 8
NML-PF-600 600 200 21 >1800 234 162 74 220 2000 1200 40 - 160 10
NML-PF-1000 1000 300 37.5 >3000 302 190 87 265 2500 1500 40 - 200 15
NML-PF-2000 2000 600 77 >6000 341 231 107 380 3000 2000 60 - 350 20
NML-PF-3000 3000 X 165 >9000 416 417 146 450 3500 2000 80 - 400 40
NML-PF-6000 6000 X 410 >18000 584 422 206 820 4000 2500 80 - 400 50L
IF
T
IN
G